J - haogry

RITEASE OF MORTGAGE #Y CORPORATION |\ | OYEEIC C E:?P 49510
g S38 /0247 2

o Financial, FS B, Tormerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAT T5B, atd 601 FPage | of 2
successor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws PO0OZ—10-16 18:53:27
of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for {ack County Recorder 84.50
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does
hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto:

BENJAMIN ESPINOZA AND CAREN L ESPINOSA, HUSBAND AND WIFE l///"”’ll”,”’”’l

of the County of COOK and State of Iilinois, all the right, title, interest, claim 002113496 'l" l {’l
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed 0
bearing the date of May 30, 1996 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of cook County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 96478458
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of May 30, 1996 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of cook
County in the State of Illinois as Document No. XUXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situated “n the County of CcoOK and the State of
Ilinois, as follows, to wit:

“See Attzched Legal Description™
Real Estate Tax Number:

27-31-204-012

Property Address: 11207 CAMERON PKY
ORLAND PARK, IL 60462

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FLDURAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank has
and attested by its

Vice Prepiden

Asst. Vice President this 16TI( /ﬂh
//

. Sugdn Kdzel, Asst. Vice zesident
STATE OF ILLINOIS } 88
COUNTY OF wiILL
I, Jennifer M. Srncik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State af icszid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me tobe the  vice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly

known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank and " 3usan Kozel

personally known to me to be the Asst. Vice President
of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrameit appeared before me this

day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Vice President and Asst. Vice President

they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as Vice President and Agst. Vide President

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 16TH day of  September 2002

OFFICIAL SEAL . .
JENNIFER 8 SRNCK W
NOTARY puBiit, STATE OF ILLINOIS W’)me
. r! 1 I .
by Commissiar Sxpires 5202006 J en%.fer M. USrnc ik  »Notary Public
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:
Elisa Mec!ina GREATER ILLINOIS TITLE COMPANY
BankFinancial, F.5.B. 16335 S. HARLEM AVE., STE 3SE
Loan# 1800209518 TINLEY PARK, IL 60477

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN  coox COUNTY, ILLINOIS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




i

S g s i e il ol

UMOFFICIAL CCfpY

Tax Bills to:
21134969

Legal Description:

Parcel 1:

THAT PART OF LOT 1 IN CAMBRIDGE PLACE OF ORLAND PARK, BEING A
SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP
36 NORTH, PaNE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINUIS, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 11,
1990 AS DOCUMENT 90165351 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: THE SOUTHERLY 36.00
FEET (AS MEASURED PERPENDICULAR TO THE SOUTHERLY LINE) OF THE
WESTERLY 66.33 FIgT. (AS MEASURED PERPERDICULAR TOC THE WESTERLY

LINE) OF SAID LOT 1 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Parcel 2:

EASEMENT APPURTENANT TO AND YOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AFORESAID
AS SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION OF PARTY WALL RIGHTS, COVENANTS,
CONDITIONS AND RESTRICTIONS AND EASEMENTS FOR CAMBRIDGE PLACE OF
ORLAND PARK RECORDED APRIL 11, 15590 AS DOCUMENT 90165352 AS AMENDED
FROM TIME TO TIME AND AS CREATED /¥ DEED FROM CHICAGO TITLE AND
TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST. AGREEMENT DATED JANUARY 17,

1989 KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 1092622 TC WANCY J. GANNON AND MONICA R.

SESKO AND RECORDED APRIL 19, 1991 AS DOCLMENT 91180364 FOR INGRESS

AND EGRESS




UNOFFICIAL COPY




